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Schedule A – Updated 02/06/2025 by Delphine Chiu 

List of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied 
to particular Contributions. Please indicate "CLA Manager" 
next to the name of any employees listed below that are 
authorized to add or remove designated employees from this 
list in the future. 

 
 
Aldofo Lin, aldofo_lin@wiwynn.com – CLA Manager 
Jacky Hung, jacky_hung@wiwynn.com – CLA Manager 
Wes CY Lin, wes_cy_lin@wiwynn.com – CLA Manager 
Delphine Chiu, delphine_chiu@wiwynn.com - CLA Manager 
Delphine Chiu, delphine.chiu.wiwynn@gmail.com – CLA Manager 
Peter Ho, peter.ho.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Zoey YJ Chung, zoey.yj.chung.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Patrick NC Lin, patrick.nc.lin.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Yikai Tsai, yikai.tsai.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Rush Chen, rush.chen.wiwynn@gamil.com 
Bright Cheng, bright.cheng.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Unive Tien, unive.tien.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Marshall Zhan, marshall.zhan.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Jerry C Chen, jerry.c.chen.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Jay Zhang, jayzhang.wiwynn@gmail.com 
Eric Yang, eric.yang.wiwynn@gmail.com  
Eddy Lu, puzzy8338@gmail.com 
Mandy Hung, mandy_hung@wiwynn.com 
Liora Guo, liora_guo@wiwynn.com 
Kay YC Huang, kay_yc_huang@wiwynn.com 
Evan YZ Wu, evan_yz_wu@wiwynn.com 
Delphine CC Chiu, delphine_cc_chiu@wiwynn.com  
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